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NO. FGTRGI71-2ESO152/2024 

Subject; - Confirmation of Date of Commencement of Sub Officers' Course- reg. 

1. 

It is to inform to all the provisionally selected trainces of 97th Sub Officers 
Course/52 nd External Sub Officers' Course at NESC, Nagpur and State Training 

Centers that the course will be starting from date 22/07/2024 al allotted 
Training Centre as per the list published on the NFSC Official Website. 

2. 

2. It is instructed to all provisionally selected trainees to join the course one 
day before the said date. 

3. 

4. 
5. 

Copy to: 

6 
7 

8. 
9 
10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

PA to Director, for information 
OIC, Training Section 
01C, State Training Centre 
OIC, IHostel Warden 
Chairman, Mess Committee 
STC Delhi 
STC Bengaluru 
STC Guwahati 
STC Kolkata 

CIRCULAR 

STC Chennai 
STC Bhubaneshwar 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS 

NATIONAL FIRE SERVICE COLLEGE 
Rajnagar, NAGPUR - 440 013 

STC Hyderabad 
STC Agartala 
STC Goa 

Dated:-1p0772024 

Tathant 
(P. R. LONKAR) 

DIRECTOR 
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